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Centre Area Centre Address Contact Info. 

 
Aluva 

Shreyas, H No: Xi/40 
Bypass Bridge Road 
Aluva 
Ernakulam-683101 
Kerala 

 0484-2623328, 2061411 
 9847092237 
 aluva@bkivv.org 

Kozhikode 
Ashokapuram 

Light Palace, H.no: 44/284 
Ashokapuram 
Po: Eranhipalam 
Kozhikode 
Kozhikode-673006 
Kerala 

 0495-2770568 
 9746334202 
 calicut@bkivv.org 

Kannur Chalad Peace Palace, Vi-135a 
Banu Road, Chalad 
Kannur 
Kannur-670014 
Kerala 

 0497-2712456 
 9995731822 
 chalad.knr@bkivv.org 

Ernakulam H No: 39/5121, Fine Arts Avenue 
Opp: Kasavukada 
Lake View- 4 
Ernakulam 
Ernakulam-682016 
Kerala 

 0484- 2367059 
 9288196195 
 ernakulam@bkivv.org 

Guruvayoor Sudharma, H No: Xii/284 
Near Perumthitta Shiva Temple 
Tal: Chavakad 
Guruvayoor 
Thrissur-680101 
Kerala 

 0487- 2555864 
 9400908202, 9947253347 
 guruvayoor@bkivv.org 

Irinjalakuda Anugraha, H No: V/250 
Pattamali Road 
Irinjalakuda 
Thrissur-680121 
Kerala 

 0480- 2824925 
 9947818594, 9048020822 
 irinjalakuda@bkivv.org 

Kalady Krishnalayam, H No: 11/146 
Ashramam Road 

 0484- 2467096 
 7904880839 
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Tal: Aluva 
Kalady 
Ernakulam-683574 
Kerala 

Kalpetta B.no: 383ca, Om Nivas 
Near Block Panchayath Office 
Giri Nagar Colony, Tal: Vythiry 
Kalpetta 
Wayanad-673121 
Kerala 

 04936- 206179 
 9895777017, 9995586665 
 kalpetta@bkivv.org 

Kochi Edapally Spiritual Light House, H No: 34/716-a 
Kannanthodath Road 
Edapally Post 
Kochi 
Ernakulam-682024 
Kerala 

 0484- 2346950 
 9947243167, 9495055864 
 edapally.kch@bkivv.org 

Kochi 
Mattancherry 

Siva Smruthi, H No: 8/572 
T.d. East Road 
Mattancherry 
Kochi 
Ernakulam-682002 
Kerala 

 0484- 2210606 
 9605295842, 9947253347 
 mattancherry.kch@bkivv.or

g 

Thalassery Vishwa Jyoti 
Trikkai Temple Road 
Thalassery 
Kannur-670101 
Kerala 

 0490- 2326959 
 8281067314 

Tripunithura H No: 14/152, Geethanjali 
Thevarakkavu Lane 
Tripunithura 
Ernakulam-682301 
Kerala 

 0484- 2783045 
 8891357950 
 thripunithura@bkivv.org 

Thrissur Spiritual Might House, H No: 3/83(2) 
Master Lane 
Sasthri Road 
Thrissur 
Thrissur-680005 
Kerala 

 0487- 2422345 
 9744995750, 9745607629 

Alappuzha H.no: 12/692, Harmony House 
Pazhaveedu Post Office 
Brahma Kumaris Road 
Alappuzha 
Alappuzha-688009 
Kerala 

 0477- 2267482 
 9995868033 
 alappuzha@bkivv.org 

Kollam H.no: 59/3, Vishwa Jyothi Bhawan 
Behind Dr.nairs Hospital, Keerthi Nagar 
Road 
Samruthi Nagar, Asramom 
Kollam 

 0474- 2761815 
 7907520718 
 kollam@bkivv.org 



Kollam-691002 
Kerala 

Kottayam H No: 17/628a, 628b, Vishwa Shanti 
Bhawan 
Shivamayam Lane 
Tirunakkara 
Kottayam 
Kottayam-686001 
Kerala 

 9746470002, 8921689280 
 kottayam@bkivv.org 

Palakkad Shiv Jyothi Bhavan, House No: 7/928(6) 
Nh Bypass Road 
Kalpathy 
Palakkad 
Palakkad-678003 
Kerala 

 0491- 2578525 
 9447327169 
 palakkad@bkivv.org 

Kanhangad Shiva Dhyan Mandir, D.no: 358 A 
Near S.s.kalamandir, Ward No: Iv 
Melangot, Tal: Hosadurg 
Kanhangad 
Kasaragod-671315 
Kerala 

 0467-2205766 
 9446771773 
 kanhangad@bkivv.org 

Kasaragod "pavitra Ganga", Vi/1332 
Near Murali Mukunda Hall 
Kasaragod 
Kasaragod-671121 
Kerala 

 04994-222901 
 9446271048, 8921342804 
 kasargod@bkivv.org 

Payyanur "vishwa Shanti Bhawan", H.no: 458 
Kandoth, Ward No: 36 
Teh: Payyanur 
Payyanur 
Kannur-670307 
Kerala 

 04985-206707 
 9446269080 
 payyanur@bkivv.org 

Kozhikode West 
Hill 

H.no: 1/3075, Sivalayanam 
Valakkettunilam Road 
West Hill 
Kozhikode 
Kozhikode-673005 
Kerala 

 0495-2384883 
 9895777017 
 westhill.clt@bkivv.org 

Kochi 
Palluruthy 

Vaishnavam, H No: 21/337 
Pullar Desam Road 
Rameswaram, Pulluruthy 
Kochi 
Ernakulam-682006 
Kerala 

 0484- 2233166 
 9496823216 

Paravoor Jyothi Bhawan, H No: Vii/1107 
Court Road 
North Paravoor 
Paravoor 
Ernakulam-683513 
Kerala 

 0484- 2443866 
 8281590864 



Attingal Amc-x1/741, Vaikundom 
Opp; Savitri Hotel, Nh-66 Road 
Katchery Junction 
Attingal 
Thiruvananthapuram-695101 
Kerala 

 9495392816 
 attingal@bkivv.org 

Changanassery H.no: 21/262, 1st Floor 
Pramangalasserril, Unni Krishna Pillai 
Road 
Near Subramanya Swami Temple 
Changanassery 
Kottayam-686103 
Kerala 

 0481- 2401105 
 9249867891 

Thiruvananthap
uram Pettah 

501-c Cross 
Chayakudy Lane 
Pettah 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Thiruvananthapuram-695024 
Kerala 

 0471- 2743299, 2741862 
 9895576576, 9496300843 
 pettah.tvm@bkivv.org 

Vaikom H No: 243b, Palazhi House 
Thekkedathchira Road 
Arattakulangara 
Vaikom 
Kottayam-686141 
Kerala 

 9037909071 
 vaikom@bkivv.org 

Kottakkal H No: 2/243, Saraswathi Nilayam 
Mele Kozhichena, Chetiyankinar Road 
Kozhichena, Tal: Tirur 
Kottakkal 
Malappuram-676503 
Kerala 

 7907764953 
 kottakkal@bkivv.org 

Ottapalam Sukha Shanti Bhavan, House No: 22/264 
Cherpulasery Road, Thottakkara 
Keerthy Nagar 
Ottapalam 
Palakkad-679102 
Kerala 

 0466- 2344101 
 8281602918 
 ottapalam@bkivv.org 

Mavelikara Parayil Building, House No: 645 
Behind Police Station, Krishna Swami Road 
Mavelikara 
Alappuzha-690101 
Kerala 

 0479- 2307079 
 9895071724, 8547126879 
 mavelikara@bkivv.org 

Kannur Eda-
chovva 

H No: Xxvi/402, Supreme Light 
Near Noble Motors 
Union Bank Of India Road, Eda-chovva 
Kannur 
Kannur-670006 
Kerala 

 0497- 2729844 
 9961889844 
 chovva.knr@bkivv.org 

Kodungallur H No: 5/61, Sree Thilakam 
Court Lane 

 0480-2610536 
 9496310338 



Kodungallur 
Thrissur-680664 
Kerala 

Perumbavoor H No: 18/288 Pmc, Rugmini Mandiram 
G.k.pillai Road 
Kunnathu Nad 
Perumbavoor 
Ernakulam-683542 
Kerala 

 0484- 2593381 
 9495424144, 9447677906 

Chalakudi H No: 25/729, Satyam 
Kannanpuzha Temple Road 
Chalakudi 
Thrissur-680307 
Kerala 

 0480- 2705525 
 9495276390, 9656372991 

Tiruvalla H No: 25/405, Om Shanti Bhawan 
Temple Road 
Mathilbhagam 
Tiruvalla 
Pathanamthitta-689101 
Kerala 

 0469- 2600612 
 9048347917 
 thiruvalla@bkivv.org 

Manjeri D.no: 6/263, Anaswaram 
Nelliparambu, Happy Nagar Road 
Karuvambram 
Manjeri 
Malappuram-676123 
Kerala 

 9495310364 
 manjeri@bkivv.org 

Nemmara H.no: 7/326 
Near Mariyamma Temple 
Vallangy 
Nemmara 
Palakkad-678508 
Kerala 

 9497716881 

Adoor House No: 476, Kulangara House 
Opp: Merry Land Play School, Vivekananda 
Road 
Konnaman Kara, Ward No: 27 
Adoor 
Pathanamthitta-691523 
Kerala 

 04734- 224676 
 9495435578, 9446201105 
 adur@bkivv.org 

Karunagapally H No: 36, Karottumukku Street 
Soumya Snehatheeram 
Karotu Mukku East 
Karunagapally 
Kollam-690518 
Kerala 

 0476- 2014397 
 9567847986, 9895837479 

Nileshwar Geeta Gyan Mandir 
Xvii/360 A, Karutha Gate, Pallikara 
Tal: Hosdurg 
Nileshwar 

 04672- 2284556 
 8281476681 



Kasaragod-671314 
Kerala 

Kochi 
Nedumbassery 

H.no: Vii/432 G,h, Rajayoga Bhawan 
Thuruthissery, Po: Mekkad 
Nedumbassery, Tal:aluva 
Kochi 
Ernakulam-683589 
Kerala 

 9496399315, 9605295842 

Vadakara H No: 20/178 
Kavya House 
Naayil 
Vadakara 
Kozhikode-673101 
Kerala 

 0496- 26265553 
 9526244825 

Taliparamba B-272, Gyanadeepam 
Behind Raja Rajeshwari Temple 
Tmc Ii Ward 
Taliparamba 
Kannur-670141 
Kerala 

 0460- 2205870 
 9995620779 
 taliparamba@bkivv.org 

Venjaramoodu H.no: 811, Aneesha 
Near B.s.n.l. Office, Aatingal Road, 
Mukkkunnoor 
Nellanad, Tal: Nedumangadu 
Venjaramoodu 
Thiruvananthapuram-695607 
Kerala 

 0472- 2871676 
 9497044162, 9074373315 

Badiadka Kumble Road 
Po: Perdala 
Badiadka 
Kasaragod-671551 
Kerala 

 9164883006 

Pattambi Swadarshan, House No: 15/462 
Near Kunnakattu Mahadev Temple, 
Perintalmanna Road 
Tekkumuri, Tal: Ottapalam 
Pattambi 
Palakkad-679303 
Kerala 

 0466- 2214450 
 8547523628 
 pattambi@bkivv.org 

Cherpulassery H No: 14/515, Sivadarshan 
Brahmadathan Road 
Tal: Ottapalam 
Cherpulassery 
Palakkad-679503 
Kerala 

 8281672841 
 bkcherpulassery@bkivv.org 

Thiruvananthap
uram Pallichal 

Shivachinthan Bhawan , House No: 502 
Brahmakumaris Road 
Po: Nemom, Tal: Neyyattinkara 
Thiruvananthapuram 

 0471- 2394744 
 9895576576, 9895163539 
 pallichal.tvm@bkivv.org 



Thiruvananthapuram-695020 
Kerala 

Varkala H No: 9/157 B, Shiva Shakti Bhawan 
Akathumuri Vennicode Road, Cheruniyoor 
Varkala 
Varkala 
Thiruvananthapuram-695142 
Kerala 

 0470- 2051064 
 9605188138, 9895576576 
 varkala@bkivv.org 

Thiruvananthap
uram Thirumala 

Alice Villa, Tc 18/1891(4) 
Poojapura Road, Sugandagiri Nagar 
Thirumala 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Thiruvananthapuram-695006 
Kerala 

 471-2359351 
 7356073008 

Haripad House No: 572 
Kunnakattumadam Road, Near V.s.k.textile 
Tal: Karthikappally 
Haripad 
Alappuzha-690514 
Kerala 

 0479- 2140048 
 9747401196 
 haripad@bkivv.org 

Thuravoor House No: 5, Chaitram 
Puthan Chantha, Pattathali Road, 
Thuravoor South 
Tal: Cherthala 
Thuravoor 
Alappuzha-688532 
Kerala 

 6238028229, 9142842736 
 thuravoor@bkivv.org 

Kayamkulam House No: 111, Jayashankar 
Tk Muhamadkunju Laba Road, 
Chirakadavam 
Tal: Karthikappally 
Kayamkulam 
Alappuzha-690502 
Kerala 

 9747825659 
 kayamkulam@bkivv.org 

Manjeshwar H.no: 10/445d, Naveen Quarters 
Hosangadi Junction 
Manjeshwar 
Kasaragod-671323 
Kerala 

 8921342804 

Vallichira H No: 388b, Shiva Smruthi Bhawan 
Near Valavoor Service Co-op Bank 
Pala-vaikom Road, Tal: Meenachil 
Vallichira 
Kottayam-686574 
Kerala 

 04822- 210747 
 9497088020, 9496577085 

Cherthala H No: Cmc-12/311a, Sooryasree 
Near Chakkarakkulam School Road 
Cherthala 
Cherthala 

 6282156064 



Alappuzha-688524 
Kerala 

Kanjikode H No: 17/1030,1031,1032, Om Shanti 
Bhawan 
Surya Nagar, Palakkad Road 
Kanjikode 
Kanjikode 
Palakkad-678621 
Kerala 

 9400649625 
 kanjikode@bkivv.org 

Balussery Sukhadham 
Near Co-operative Arts And Science College 
Tal: Koyilandy 
Balussery 
Kozhikode-673612 
Kerala 

 9895516762, 9995586665 
 balussery@bkivv.org 

Muvattupuzha H.no-22/137, Padmavilasam Manimalika 
Kavumpadi Road 
Muvattupuzha 
Ernakulam-686661 
Kerala 

 0485-6066664 
 9947667292 

Thiruvananthap
uram Valiasala 

H No: Tc43/467(1), Shivadarshan Bhawan 
Kanthaloor Mahadeva Temple West Side 
Vettakkulam Juncion, Off: Kochar Road, 
Valiasala 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Thiruvananthapuram-695036 
Kerala 

 9605153595 
 valiasala.tvm@bkivv.org 

Thriprayar H No: 10/350, Thapasyadham 
West Nada 
Post: Valapad 
Thriprayar 
Thrissur-680567 
Kerala 

 9048020822, 8086197753 

Kochi Kakkanad H No: X/790, Naranath 
Vsnl Road 
Kakkanad 
Kochi 
Ernakulam-682030 
Kerala 

 9495055864 

Ettumanoor House No: 34/478, Prasanth Bhavanam 
Near Shiva Temple 
V.k.b.road 
Ettumanoor 
Kottayam-686631 
Kerala 

 9446201105 
 ettumanoor@bkivv.org 

Mananthavady H No: 311, Ward No: Xxi, Akshaya Dham 
Valliyoorkavu Temple Road, Opp: 
Mahindra Show Room 
Shanti Nagar, Post: Aarattuthara 
Mananthavady 

 04935-241191 
 9061629726 
 mananthavady@bkivv.org 



Wayanad-670645 
Kerala 

Koyilandy H No: 32/59a, Gayathri House 
Kothamangalam 
Panthalayani 
Koyilandy 
Kozhikode-673305 
Kerala 

 9605260965 
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